Change Order Request #4-Right-of-Way (for the County) 
Seminole Pratt Whitney Road-Project #3001018 
R21-46--Invoice 23-140-Pay App #9 

Dear Edwin, 

The purpose of this letter is to serve as our official request for change order in the amount of Three Thousand 
Four Hundred Sixty-Eight Dollars and No Cents ($3,468.00), for the following additional surveying services: 

► Office and field work to stake-out east right-of-way from north end to south end on 4/25/23 
► Office and field work to stake-out west right-of-way from north to south end on 4/26/23 

Upon review and approval, please sign and date below, and return.

[...]

Change Order Request #4 - Right-of-Way (for the County) 
Seminole Pratt Whitney Road- Project #3001018 

Our Job#: R21-46- Invoice 23-140 -Pay App #9 

Dear Edwin, 

The purpose of this letter is to serve as our official request for change order in the amount of Three Thousand 
Four Hundred Sixty-Eight Dollars and No Cents ($3,468.00), for the following additional surveying services: 

► Office and field work to stake-out east right-of-way from north end to south end on 4/25/23 
► Office and field work to stake-out west right-of-way from north to south end on 4/26/23 

Upon review and approval, please sign and date below, and return.

[...]

edw_i_n, ja cobs@ra nge rco nstruction. com 

Change Order Request #6 - Re-Stake Storm Structure (for Crown CastleN erizon) 
Seminole Pratt Whitney Road-Project #3001018 
R21-46 

The purpose of this letter is to serve as our official request for change order in the amount of One Thousand 
Seven Hundred Thirty-Four Dollars and No Cents ($1,734.00), for the following additional surveying services: 

► Office and field work to Re-Stake Storm Structures 

Upon review and approval, please sign and date below, and return. 

If you have any questions in this regard, please do not hesitate to contact us.